CITY OF PORT JERVIS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
2022 GARBAGE SCHEDULE (subject to change)

Garbage and Commingled Recycling pick up is as follows:

1%t Ward- Monday
2" Ward- Tuesday
3" Ward- Wednesday
4" Ward- Thursday

Cardboard and Paper pick up is as follows:
1% Ward- 1% Friday of the month
2"4 Ward-2" Friday of the month
39 Ward- 3" Friday of the month
4" Ward- 4" Friday of the month

2022 Holiday Schedule

Monday January 17" —(Martin L. King’s Birthday)- no pickup
Pick up 1 day later in all wards- 3" ward cardboard and paper on Friday, January 21%

Monday February 21 —(President’s Day) no pick up
Pick up 1 day later in all wards- 4" ward cardboard and paper on Friday, February 25™

Monday May 30" —(Memorial Day) no pick up
Pick up 1 day later in all wards- 1% ward cardboard and paper pickup on Friday, June 3™

Monday July 4" — (Observing Independence Day) no pick up
Pick up 1 day later in all wards- 2" ward cardboard and paper pickup on Friday, July 8"

Monday September 5th — (Labor Day) no pick up
Pick up 1 day later in all wards, 2" ward cardboard and paper on Friday, September 9%

Monday October 10" — (Columbus Day) no pick up
Pick up 1 day later in all wards, 2" ward cardboard and paper on Friday, October 14"

Friday November 11" —(Veteran’s Day) no pick up
2" cardboard and paper on Monday, November 14"

Week of November 21% —(Thanksgiving week)
4" ward garbage pickup will be on Wednesday, November 23 | 4" ward cardboard and paper
on Monday, November 28"

Week of December 26" —(Christmas week) Pick up 1 day later in all wards

** GARBAGE RECEPTACLES MUST NOT EXCEED 35 GALLONS **
** NUMBER OF GARBAGE CANS PER PROPERTY IS LIMITED TO 4 **

ALL BAGS MUST BE IN A CONTAINER. LOOSE BAGS WILL NOT BE PICKED UP.

For additional information you may call 845-858-4001



